
TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Rana - Es. A Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 PULEO Alessia 1999 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'25.07 1'28.76 2'53.83
2 5 MARCHETTI Sofia 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'25.63 1'33.32 2'58.95
3 3 DIVIZIA Mathilda 2000 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'29.82 1'31.70 3'01.52
4 2 BONADIO Rachele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'29.13 1'34.64 3'03.77
5 6 BOTTINO Francesca 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'30.16 1'35.53 3'05.69
6 7 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'30.11 1'36.65 3'06.76
7 8 VISIOLI Camilla 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'33.24 1'37.26 3'10.50
8 1 ASERO Elisabetta 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'33.96 1'41.13 3'15.09

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 16:39

Serie 2
1 1 ROLLERO Alice 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'35.68 1'40.14 3'15.82
2 4 GRASSO Alessandra 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'35.06 1'40.81 3'15.87
3 3 D'AMBROSIO Anna 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'39.17 1'39.34 3'18.51
4 5 RAGNI Alice 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'36.98 1'41.77 3'18.75
5 6 PRIAMI Jennifer 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'37.55 1'42.63 3'20.18
6 7 RICCI Camilla 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'39.09 1'42.68 3'21.77
7 2 PERCHINELLA Ilaria 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'40.20 1'42.68 3'22.88

NON CLASSIFICATI

8 BERNARDELLI Francesca 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'38.32 1'40.05 SQ
Nuotata irregolare

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 16:35

Serie 3
1 4 BERNABEI Carolina 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'36.71 1'42.22 3'18.93
2 6 GHERARDI Naomi 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'40.39 1'43.86 3'24.25
3 7 PETROSINO Marta 2000 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'40.95 1'43.58 3'24.53
4 8 MORCHIO Laura 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'41.81 1'44.28 3'26.09
5 3 ROVATI Ambra 2000 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'41.49 1'45.18 3'26.67
6 2 SORESSI Susanna 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'42.07 1'46.42 3'28.49
7 1 BERTOLINO Sara 2000 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'42.30 1'46.41 3'28.71
8 5 BORDONI Marta 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'42.46 1'48.91 3'31.37

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 16:30

Serie 4
1 3 ANTONIMA Silvia 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'44.33 1'46.96 3'31.29
2 5 D'ALESSANDRO Giada 1999 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'43.36 1'48.12 3'31.48
3 4 SANGUINETI Giorgia 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'43.15 1'48.61 3'31.76
4 7 CUNEO Stefania 2000 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'45.77 1'52.18 3'37.95
5 6 DE DOMENICO Giulia 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'45.01 1'53.63 3'38.64
6 2 CAROLINI Giada 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'44.86 1'55.36 3'40.22

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 16:26

Serie 5
1 5 ZERBONE Alessia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'42.39 1'47.21 3'29.60
2 3 CASTRIGNANO' Alice 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'46.31 1'49.75 3'36.06

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 BENZI Mary 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'46.39 1'52.53 SQ
Nuotata irregolare

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 16:24
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TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Rana - Es. A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 PULEO Alessia 1999 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'25.07 1'28.76 2'53.83
2 MARCHETTI Sofia 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'25.63 1'33.32 2'58.95
3 DIVIZIA Mathilda 2000 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'29.82 1'31.70 3'01.52
4 BONADIO Rachele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'29.13 1'34.64 3'03.77
5 BOTTINO Francesca 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'30.16 1'35.53 3'05.69
6 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'30.11 1'36.65 3'06.76
7 VISIOLI Camilla 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'33.24 1'37.26 3'10.50
8 ASERO Elisabetta 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'33.96 1'41.13 3'15.09
9 ROLLERO Alice 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'35.68 1'40.14 3'15.82

10 GRASSO Alessandra 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'35.06 1'40.81 3'15.87
11 D'AMBROSIO Anna 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'39.17 1'39.34 3'18.51
12 RAGNI Alice 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'36.98 1'41.77 3'18.75
13 BERNABEI Carolina 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'36.71 1'42.22 3'18.93
14 PRIAMI Jennifer 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'37.55 1'42.63 3'20.18
15 RICCI Camilla 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'39.09 1'42.68 3'21.77
16 PERCHINELLA Ilaria 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'40.20 1'42.68 3'22.88
17 GHERARDI Naomi 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'40.39 1'43.86 3'24.25
18 PETROSINO Marta 2000 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'40.95 1'43.58 3'24.53
19 MORCHIO Laura 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'41.81 1'44.28 3'26.09
20 ROVATI Ambra 2000 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'41.49 1'45.18 3'26.67
21 SORESSI Susanna 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'42.07 1'46.42 3'28.49
22 BERTOLINO Sara 2000 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'42.30 1'46.41 3'28.71
23 ZERBONE Alessia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'42.39 1'47.21 3'29.60
24 ANTONIMA Silvia 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'44.33 1'46.96 3'31.29
25 BORDONI Marta 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'42.46 1'48.91 3'31.37
26 D'ALESSANDRO Giada 1999 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'43.36 1'48.12 3'31.48
27 SANGUINETI Giorgia 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'43.15 1'48.61 3'31.76
28 CASTRIGNANO' Alice 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'46.31 1'49.75 3'36.06
29 CUNEO Stefania 2000 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'45.77 1'52.18 3'37.95
30 DE DOMENICO Giulia 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'45.01 1'53.63 3'38.64
31 CAROLINI Giada 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'44.86 1'55.36 3'40.22

NON CLASSIFICATI

BERNARDELLI Francesca 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'38.32 1'40.05 SQ
Nuotata irregolare

BENZI Mary 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'46.39 1'52.53 SQ
Nuotata irregolare
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